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Pre-con meetups



  

Pre-con Prague
● Date: 24 May 2008
● Organizer: Jakub Suchy (meba)
● Format: 1-day con
● Particants: ca. 100



  

● Date: 27 May 2008
● Organizer: Christian Ziegler
● Format: Drupal user group meeting
● Particants: 20-30

Pre-con Vienna



  

● Date: 24 June 2008
● Organizer: Akos Kiss
● Format: half-day workshop
● Particants: ca. 40

Pre-con Szeged



  

● Date: 17 July 2008
● Organizer: Radu Ticiu
● Format: half-day workshop
● Particants: 30-40

Pre-con Timisoara



  

Hungary 54
Romania 17
Austria 15
Slovakia 7
Yugoslavia 7
Poland 7
Czech Republic 6
Slovenia 3
Croatia 2
Bulgaria 2
Estonia 1
Lithuania 1

participants by country

Hungary Romania Austria
Slovakia Yugoslavia Poland
Czech Republic Slovenia Croatia
Bulgaria Estonia Lithuania
Latvia

Participants by country



  

● How would you describe the current status 
of Drupal in your country?

● Are there as much people from your country 
as you expected?

Questions



  

Members / Users



  

drupal.org users per region

Central Europe Other Europe USA
India Australia China

C entral E urope 13200
O ther E urope 19632
US A 63880
India 10480
Aus tralia 4380
C hina 3680

Drupal.org users / region



  

Drupal sites in the region

drupal.ru drupalcenter.de drupal.hu drupal.de
drupal.cz drupal.org.pl drupal.ro

7245
4579
3382
810
642
583
486
55

drupal.ru
drupalcenter.de
drupal.hu
drupal.de
drupal.c z
drupal.org.pl
drupal.ro
drupal.by

National Drupal sites - users



  

drupalcenter.de drupal.hu drupal.cz
drupal.org.pl drupal.pl drupal.sk
drupal.de drupal.by drupal.ro

36863
14590
9583
4404
648
596
454
233
44

drupalcenter.de
drupal.hu
drupal.c z
drupal.org.pl
drupal.pl
drupal.s k
drupal.de
drupal.by
drupal.ro

National Drupal - forum posts



  

● Do these numbers make sense?
● How got the community started?
● Do you already have drupal companies?

Questions



  

Past events



  

● Drupalcon Budapest (Hungarian language)
● Drupal user group Budapest
● Drupal user group Szeged
● Drupal class at Szeged university
● Drupalcon Szeged
●

Past events in Hungary



  

● What events have taken place in your 
country, are there any meetups?

Questions



  

Future events



  

● Drupalcon Budapest (Hungarian language)
● Drupal user group Budapest (last 

Thursdays)
● Drupal class at Szeged university
● International training course?

Future events in Hungary
● Drupalcon Budapest (Hungarian language)
● Drupal user group Budapest (last 

Thursdays)
● Drupal class at Szeged university
● International training course?



  

● What events are you planning/do you think 
will happen in the near future in your 
country?

Questions



  


